



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

25 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4413 OF 2023

PAWAN RAJKUMAR AUTADE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER
...

CORAM : **SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 11th July, 2025.

P.C.:

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
25 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4413 OF 2023	07.08.2025
26 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 902 OF 2024	
27 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2277 OF 2024	
28 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2713 OF 2024	
29 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3859 OF 2024	
30 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4022 OF 2024	
31 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4300 OF 2024	
33 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4552 OF 2024	
34 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4588 OF 2024	
35 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4739 OF 2024	
37 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4819 OF 2024	
38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5059 OF 2024	
39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 44 OF 2025	
40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 61 OF 2025	
41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 274 OF 2025	
42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 335 OF 2025	
43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 538 OF 2025	
44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 667 OF 2025	
45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 681 OF 2025	
46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 708 OF 2025	

MATTERS	DATE
<p>48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 772 OF 2025 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 791 OF 2025 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 859 OF 2025 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 872 OF 2025 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1156 OF 2025 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1332 OF 2025 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1506 OF 2025 57 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 397 OF 2020 58 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 476 OF 2020 59 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 409 OF 2021 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1633 OF 2021 IN WP/409/2021 60 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 932 OF 2021 61 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 375 OF 2022 62 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 664 OF 2022 63 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 734 OF 2022 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 57 OF 2020 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1091 OF 2023 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1093 OF 2023 64 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 826 OF 2022 65 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1191 OF 2022 66 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1197 OF 2022 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1943 OF 2025 IN WP/1197/2022 67 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1283 OF 2022 68 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1325 OF 2022 69 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 656 OF 2023 70 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1254 OF 2023 71 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1294 OF 2023 72 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1432 OF 2023 73 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1486 OF 2023</p>	08.08.2025
<p>74 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 196 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 216 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 223 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 236 OF 2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1893 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1042 OF 2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 36 OF 2024</p>	11.08.2025

MATTERS	DATE
80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1134 OF 2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1920 OF 2025 IN WP/1134/2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3865 OF 2024 IN WP/1134/2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3928 OF 2024 IN WP/1134/2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3929 OF 2024 IN WP/1134/2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4094 OF 2024 IN WP/1134/2024	11.08.2025
81 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1494 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1560 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1589 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1759 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1780 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1783 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1831 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2011 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 154 OF 2025 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 217 OF 2025	

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.]

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.]

nga